
WaMaC Middle School XC 8th Girls
CPU

Oct. 9, 2023
Sunny 58°, NW 12 MPH, 33% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 16 2 3 5 6 8 12 13:34.0 0:27.8
2 Williamsburg 34 1 4 7 22 24 28 13:54.2 3:45.8
3 Benton Community 61 13 14 15 19 38 39 15:17.3 0:37.0
4 Mount Vernon 62 11 16 17 18 21 27 15:10.4 1:01.0
5 West Delaware 90 10 20 29 31 33 34 16:00.6 2:51.7
6 Center Point-Urbana 97 9 26 30 32 36 16:14.0 3:05.5
7 Vernon 120 23 25 35 37 17:30.5 3:30.1

Incomplete Teams: Clear Creek Amana, Grinnell, Independence, Vinton-Shellsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
2 Quinn Armentrout, 8 13:20.5 6:40
3 Livya Nelson, 8 13:24.2 6:42
5 Kinley Mai, 8 13:43.0 6:51
6 Addison Seamans, 8 13:48.3 6:54
8 Kenley Murken, 8 14:07.4 7:04
12 Beckitt Kabela, 8 14:31.4 7:16

Total Time = 54:16.0     Total Places = 16

2. Williamsburg
1 Channing Becker, 8 12:09.6 6:05
4 Ella Kleinmeyer, 8 13:31.3 6:46
7 Leighton Maas, 8 14:00.3 7:00
22 Reagan Arwine, 8 15:55.4 7:58
24 Grady Woods, 8 16:01.3 8:01
28 Jackie Garringer, 8 16:37.0 8:18

Total Time = 55:36.6     Total Places = 34

3. Benton Community
13 June Fisher, 8 14:58.9 7:29
14 Lydia Stearns, 8 15:16.8 7:38
15 Kenna Lennie, 8 15:17.6 7:39
19 Emma King, 8 15:35.8 7:48
38 Ava Olson, 8 19:42.2 9:51
39 Bella Olson, 8 19:58.5 9:59

Total Time = 1:01:09.1     Total Places = 61

4. Mount Vernon
11 Sorell Telecky, 8 14:26.4 7:13
16 Lexi Liu, 8 15:20.9 7:40
17 Clara Vavricek, 8 15:26.6 7:43
18 Fiona Calcara, 8 15:27.4 7:44
21 Hannah Morf, 8 15:53.7 7:57
27 Lexi Glaza, 8 16:28.6 8:14

Total Time = 1:00:41.3     Total Places = 62

5. West Delaware
10 Jeanne Bardgett, 8 14:21.6 7:11
20 Lily Kass, 8 15:42.6 7:51
29 Kaci Reth, 8 16:44.7 8:22
31 Ruby Dolan, 8 17:13.3 8:37
33 Kinley Welcher, 8 17:24.0 8:42
34 Emma Millenkamp, 8 17:56.2 8:58

Total Time = 1:04:02.2     Total Places = 90

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Center Point-Urbana
9 Maci Kindschi, 8 14:15.2 7:08
26 Emily Cue, 8 16:23.1 8:12
30 Emma Falconer, 8 16:57.1 8:29
32 Bailey Reynolds, 8 17:20.6 8:40
36 Isabelle Katcher, 8 18:41.0 9:20

Total Time = 1:04:56.0     Total Places = 97

7. Vernon
23 Taryn Oelmann, 8 15:57.8 7:59
25 Jourdyn Williams, 8 16:23.0 8:11
35 Eleanor Adams, 8 18:13.2 9:07
37 Eve Sherbon, 8 19:27.9 9:44

Total Time = 1:10:01.9     Total Places = 120



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Channing Becker, 8 12:09.6 6:05 Williamsburg
2 2 Quinn Armentrout, 8 13:20.5 6:40 Solon
3 3 Livya Nelson, 8 13:24.2 6:42 Solon
4 4 Ella Kleinmeyer, 8 13:31.3 6:46 Williamsburg
5 5 Kinley Mai, 8 13:43.0 6:51 Solon
6 6 Addison Seamans, 8 13:48.3 6:54 Solon

7:00 Pace
7 7 Leighton Maas, 8 14:00.3 7:00 Williamsburg
8 8 Kenley Murken, 8 14:07.4 7:04 Solon
9 9 Maci Kindschi, 8 14:15.2 7:08 Center Point-Urbana
10 10 Jeanne Bardgett, 8 14:21.6 7:11 West Delaware
11 11 Sorell Telecky, 8 14:26.4 7:13 Mount Vernon
12 12 Beckitt Kabela, 8 14:31.4 7:16 Solon
13 Cora Kellogg, 8 14:35.8 7:18 Grinnell
14 13 June Fisher, 8 14:58.9 7:29 Benton Community
15 Sydney Kunkel, 8 15:06.4 7:33 Solon
16 14 Lydia Stearns, 8 15:16.8 7:38 Benton Community
17 15 Kenna Lennie, 8 15:17.6 7:39 Benton Community
18 16 Lexi Liu, 8 15:20.9 7:40 Mount Vernon
19 Chloe Grimm, 8 15:23.8 7:42 Vinton-Shellsburg
20 17 Clara Vavricek, 8 15:26.6 7:43 Mount Vernon
21 18 Fiona Calcara, 8 15:27.4 7:44 Mount Vernon
22 Emma Smith, 8 15:28.5 7:44 Clear Creek Amana
23 Sydney Bernardy, 8 15:29.0 7:44 Clear Creek Amana
24 19 Emma King, 8 15:35.8 7:48 Benton Community
25 Caidence Macke, 8 15:39.6 7:50 Solon
26 20 Lily Kass, 8 15:42.6 7:51 West Delaware
27 21 Hannah Morf, 8 15:53.7 7:57 Mount Vernon
28 Vivi Schmooke, 8 15:54.2 7:57 Solon
29 22 Reagan Arwine, 8 15:55.4 7:58 Williamsburg
30 Madelyn McCandless, 8

15:56.7 7:58 Solon
31 23 Taryn Oelmann, 8 15:57.8 7:59 Vernon

8:00 Pace
32 24 Grady Woods, 8 16:01.3 8:01 Williamsburg
33 Peyton Galloway, 8 16:11.7 8:06 Solon
34 Zoe Rundall, 8 16:12.4 8:06 Grinnell
35 Libby Preuss, 8 16:19.2 8:10 Independence
36 25 Jourdyn Williams, 8 16:23.0 8:11 Vernon
37 26 Emily Cue, 8 16:23.1 8:12 Center Point-Urbana
38 27 Lexi Glaza, 8 16:28.6 8:14 Mount Vernon
39 Maddie Bunten, 8 16:36.2 8:18 Vinton-Shellsburg
40 28 Jackie Garringer, 8 16:37.0 8:18 Williamsburg
41 Leah Morse, 8 16:37.5 8:19 Mount Vernon
42 Madison Sullivan, 8 16:44.6 8:22 Solon
43 29 Kaci Reth, 8 16:44.7 8:22 West Delaware
44 30 Emma Falconer, 8 16:57.1 8:29 Center Point-Urbana
45 Zoe Haggard, 8 17:03.6 8:32 Mount Vernon
46 Adrienne Ruhland, 8 17:11.0 8:35 Mount Vernon
47 31 Ruby Dolan, 8 17:13.3 8:37 West Delaware
48 Kate Martin, 8 17:14.0 8:37 Mount Vernon
49 Elliotte Kinion, 8 17:14.0 8:37 Mount Vernon
50 32 Bailey Reynolds, 8 17:20.6 8:40 Center Point-Urbana
51 33 Kinley Welcher, 8 17:24.0 8:42 West Delaware
52 Amiah Parker, 8 17:29.7 8:45 Clear Creek Amana
53 34 Emma Millenkamp, 8 17:56.2 8:58 West Delaware

9:00 Pace
54 Zoee Netolicky, 8 18:12.8 9:06 Solon
55 35 Eleanor Adams, 8 18:13.2 9:07 Vernon
56 Merrick Gravert, 8 18:26.1 9:13 Solon
57 Leah Leonard, 8 18:36.6 9:18 Mount Vernon
58 36 Isabelle Katcher, 8 18:41.0 9:20 Center Point-Urbana
59 Peyton Gordon, 8 18:42.6 9:21 Solon
60 Jadlyn Huynh, 8 18:42.6 9:21 Solon
61 Emily Schnoor, 8 18:49.7 9:25 Mount Vernon
62 Rachel Cody, 8 19:06.4 9:33 Grinnell
63 Ruby Rochholz, 8 19:27.4 9:44 Solon
64 37 Eve Sherbon, 8 19:27.9 9:44 Vernon
65 Gwenyth Hough, 8 19:33.9 9:47 West Delaware
66 38 Ava Olson, 8 19:42.2 9:51 Benton Community
67 Nora Bumsted, 8 19:51.7 9:56 Solon
68 39 Bella Olson, 8 19:58.5 9:59 Benton Community

10:00 Pace
69 Sophia Patten, 8 20:33.0 10:16 Mount Vernon





WaMaC Middle School XC 8th Boys
CPU

Oct. 9, 2023
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Clear Creek Amana 22 2 5 7 8 11 12 12:26.1 0:46.6
2 Solon 34 3 4 13 14 28 32 12:42.4 1:14.4
3 Independence 67 10 18 19 20 26 13:35.5 0:57.6
4 Vinton-Shellsburg 71 6 16 22 27 29 33 13:44.0 2:07.7
5 Mount Vernon 74 9 17 23 25 34 37 13:49.3 1:45.9
6 Center Point-Urbana 97 15 21 30 31 35 14:20.3 1:32.2
7 Vernon 99 1 24 36 38 15:36.6 7:52.9

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Grinnell, South Tama County, West Delaware, Williamsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Clear Creek Amana
2 Micah Johnson, 8 11:59.5 6:00
5 Carson Meskimen, 8 12:14.3 6:07
7 Quade Jensen, 8 12:44.3 6:22
8 Kyle Vogel, 8 12:46.0 6:23
11 Jack Timmermen, 8 13:06.1 6:33
12 Wyatt Iburg, 8 13:09.4 6:35

Total Time = 49:44.1     Total Places = 22

2. Solon
3 Anders Holmes, 8 12:06.9 6:03
4 Kaden Recker, 8 12:10.8 6:05
13 Deacon Waddell, 8 13:10.4 6:35
14 Preston Raasch, 8 13:21.2 6:41
28 Will McAtee, 8 14:45.8 7:23
32 Caden Brock, 8 14:56.8 7:28

Total Time = 50:49.3     Total Places = 34

3. Independence
10 Niles Senne, 8 12:57.3 6:29
18 Landon Halligan, 8 13:36.8 6:48
19 Brody Preuss, 8 13:52.9 6:56
20 Hunter Price, 8 13:54.8 6:57
26 Jacob Puffett, 8 14:39.3 7:20

Total Time = 54:21.8     Total Places = 67

4. Vinton-Shellsburg
6 Will Primrose, 8 12:33.2 6:17
16 Wyatt Kaut, 8 13:25.2 6:43
22 Kashton Grimm, 8 14:16.5 7:08
27 Cameron Dee, 8 14:40.8 7:20
29 Reid Mangold, 8 14:50.2 7:25
33 Carson Page, 8 14:59.4 7:30

Total Time = 54:55.7     Total Places = 71

5. Mount Vernon
9 Kyle Bock, 8 12:47.9 6:24
17 Cole Weddington, 8 13:36.4 6:48
23 Landon Johanningmeier, 8

14:19.1 7:10
25 Hagen Wilkins, 8 14:33.8 7:17
34 Graham Foreman, 8 15:40.8 7:50
37 Elliott McNulty, 8 17:09.1 8:35

Total Time = 55:17.2     Total Places = 74

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Center Point-Urbana
15 Luke McCormick, 8 13:23.2 6:42
21 Cameron Sanford, 8 14:07.1 7:04
30 Isaac Gross, 8 14:55.4 7:28
31 Jonathan Dufoe, 8 14:55.4 7:28
35 Gavin Kelly, 8 15:52.9 7:56

Total Time = 57:21.1     Total Places = 97

7. Vernon
1 Collin Cook, 8 11:34.2 5:47
24 Grady Scherbring, 8 14:19.1 7:10
36 Wyatt Thomas, 8 17:05.7 8:33
38 Brody Dunkelburger, 8 19:27.1 9:44

Total Time = 1:02:26.1     Total Places = 99



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Collin Cook, 8 11:34.2 5:47 Vernon
6:00 Pace

2 2 Micah Johnson, 8 11:59.5 6:00 Clear Creek Amana
3 3 Anders Holmes, 8 12:06.9 6:03 Solon
4 4 Kaden Recker, 8 12:10.8 6:05 Solon
5 5 Carson Meskimen, 8 12:14.3 6:07 Clear Creek Amana
6 Jaxson Mehlert, 8 12:22.8 6:11 Benton Community
7 6 Will Primrose, 8 12:33.2 6:17 Vinton-Shellsburg
8 7 Quade Jensen, 8 12:44.3 6:22 Clear Creek Amana
9 8 Kyle Vogel, 8 12:46.0 6:23 Clear Creek Amana
10 9 Kyle Bock, 8 12:47.9 6:24 Mount Vernon
11 10 Niles Senne, 8 12:57.3 6:29 Independence
12 Brady Jesina, 8 12:59.5 6:30 South Tama County
13 11 Jack Timmermen, 8 13:06.1 6:33 Clear Creek Amana
14 12 Wyatt Iburg, 8 13:09.4 6:35 Clear Creek Amana
15 13 Deacon Waddell, 8 13:10.4 6:35 Solon
16 14 Preston Raasch, 8 13:21.2 6:41 Solon
17 15 Luke McCormick, 8 13:23.2 6:42 Center Point-Urbana
18 16 Wyatt Kaut, 8 13:25.2 6:43 Vinton-Shellsburg
19 Carson Phillips, 8 13:33.1 6:47 Williamsburg
20 17 Cole Weddington, 8 13:36.4 6:48 Mount Vernon
21 18 Landon Halligan, 8 13:36.8 6:48 Independence
22 Caleb Deeds, 8 13:41.9 6:51 Williamsburg
23 19 Brody Preuss, 8 13:52.9 6:56 Independence
24 Kinnick Holden, 8 13:54.3 6:57 Grinnell
25 20 Hunter Price, 8 13:54.8 6:57 Independence

7:00 Pace
26 21 Cameron Sanford, 8 14:07.1 7:04 Center Point-Urbana
27 22 Kashton Grimm, 8 14:16.5 7:08 Vinton-Shellsburg
28 23 Landon Johanningmeier, 8

14:19.1 7:10 Mount Vernon
29 24 Grady Scherbring, 8 14:19.1 7:10 Vernon
30 Weston Grout, 8 14:25.2 7:13 Grinnell
31 Charles Steenhoek, 8 14:25.4 7:13 Clear Creek Amana
32 Joe Ford, 8 14:30.2 7:15 Clear Creek Amana
33 Jed Schanbacher, 8 14:31.2 7:16 Benton Community
34 25 Hagen Wilkins, 8 14:33.8 7:17 Mount Vernon
35 26 Jacob Puffett, 8 14:39.3 7:20 Independence
36 27 Cameron Dee, 8 14:40.8 7:20 Vinton-Shellsburg
37 28 Will McAtee, 8 14:45.8 7:23 Solon
38 29 Reid Mangold, 8 14:50.2 7:25 Vinton-Shellsburg
39 30 Isaac Gross, 8 14:55.4 7:28 Center Point-Urbana
40 31 Jonathan Dufoe, 8 14:55.4 7:28 Center Point-Urbana
41 32 Caden Brock, 8 14:56.8 7:28 Solon
42 Gabe Bernard, 8 14:57.9 7:29 Clear Creek Amana
43 33 Carson Page, 8 14:59.4 7:30 Vinton-Shellsburg
44 Joel Hardy, 8 15:23.3 7:42 Clear Creek Amana
45 Jonah Meyer, 8 15:39.3 7:50 Vinton-Shellsburg
46 34 Graham Foreman, 8 15:40.8 7:50 Mount Vernon
47 35 Gavin Kelly, 8 15:52.9 7:56 Center Point-Urbana

8:00 Pace
48 Jackson Hinkle, 8 15:59.8 8:00 Grinnell
49 Gabriel Saunders, 8 16:49.2 8:25 West Delaware
50 36 Wyatt Thomas, 8 17:05.7 8:33 Vernon
51 Austin Wolf, 8 17:06.1 8:33 Benton Community
52 37 Elliott McNulty, 8 17:09.1 8:35 Mount Vernon
53 Silas Brummel, 8 17:31.3 8:46 Williamsburg
54 Zach Turnus, 8 17:38.4 8:49 Vinton-Shellsburg
55 Isaiah Hanson, 8 17:39.9 8:50 Mount Vernon

9:00 Pace
56 Cameron Grindle, 8 18:38.0 9:19 Clear Creek Amana
57 La'dontrell Ketcham, 8 19:02.8 9:31 Vinton-Shellsburg
58 38 Brody Dunkelburger, 8 19:27.1 9:44 Vernon
59 Zay Austerman, 8 19:57.5 9:59 Mount Vernon

10:00 Pace
60 Everett Marshall, 8 20:29.8 10:15 Mount Vernon
61 Ian Strandberg, 8 20:34.5 10:17 Solon
62 Holden Steine, 8 20:38.2 10:19 Mount Vernon
63 Van Peterson, 8 20:38.5 10:19 Clear Creek Amana



WaMaC Middle School XC 7th Girls
CPU - Bob Bowers Complex

Oct. 9, 2023
Sunny 60°, NW 14 MPH, 32% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 22 1 4 8 9 11 12 14:16.9 1:19.8
2 Williamsburg 42 3 6 15 18 14:48.2 1:46.5
3 Mount Vernon 54 5 13 17 19 20 26 15:11.7 1:16.9
4 Center Point-Urbana 64 2 14 23 25 42 43 15:26.2 3:13.0
5 Vinton-Shellsburg 90 16 21 24 29 16:22.8 2:13.5
6* Grinnell 99 7 27 32 33 34 41 17:10.4 4:08.3
7* Clear Creek Amana 99 10 28 30 31 35 39 17:00.8 3:02.7
8 Benton Community 133 22 36 37 38 40 44 19:06.0 4:10.7

Incomplete Teams: South Tama County, West Delaware

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Mailee Schmidt, 7 13:27.4 6:44
4 Kali Poe, 7 14:09.3 7:05
8 Kennedy Dennison, 7 14:43.7 7:22
9 Elynn Hemann, 7 14:47.1 7:24
11 Katherine Rolwes, 7 14:54.3 7:27
12 Stella Beck, 7 15:04.2 7:32

Total Time = 57:07.5     Total Places = 22

2. Williamsburg
3 Maddie Gorsh, 7 13:49.0 6:54
6 Tenley Sanchez, 7 14:28.6 7:14
15 Abigail Reed, 7 15:19.7 7:40
18 Claire Hirko, 7 15:35.5 7:48

Total Time = 59:12.8     Total Places = 42

3. Mount Vernon
5 Lexi Jensen, 7 14:25.2 7:13
13 Nellie Johnson, 7 15:09.8 7:35
17 Josie Robinson, 7 15:29.6 7:45
19 Torie Johnson, 7 15:42.0 7:51
20 Eliza Moehlman, 7 15:46.9 7:53
26 Addie Micheel, 7 16:51.4 8:26

Total Time = 1:00:46.6     Total Places = 54

4. Center Point-Urbana
2 Penny Cardo, 7 13:36.1 6:48
14 Hadley Kearns, 7 15:10.9 7:35
23 Bayla Walters, 7 16:08.5 8:04
25 Claire Mahoney, 7 16:49.1 8:25
42 Amelia Schrodemier, 7 21:46.7 10:53
43 Natalie Dobson, 7 21:49.6 10:55

Total Time = 1:01:44.6     Total Places = 64

5. Vinton-Shellsburg
16 Brooklyn Van Wechel, 7

15:20.2 7:40
21 Mazy Druschel, 7 15:55.3 7:58
24 Ava Schirm, 7 16:42.0 8:21
29 June Bodeker, 7 17:33.6 8:47

Total Time = 1:05:31.1     Total Places = 90

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6*. Grinnell
7 Macy Laug, 7 14:30.6 7:15
27 Grace Schalmo, 7 17:13.4 8:37
32 Katelyn Sieck, 8 18:18.5 9:09
33 Acadia Robinson, 7 18:38.9 9:19
34 Soleil Rhinehart, 7 18:42.0 9:21
41 Anna Lindberg, 7 21:08.8 10:34

Total Time = 1:08:41.4     Total Places = 99

7*. Clear Creek Amana
10 Ali Seidl, 7 14:52.7 7:26
28 Josie Vance, 7 17:31.7 8:46
30 Zella Evans, 7 17:43.2 8:52
31 Audrey Helgens, 7 17:55.4 8:58
35 Elise Malin, 7 18:43.0 9:21
39 Jkayla Harris, 7 20:39.9 10:20

Total Time = 1:08:03.0     Total Places = 99

8. Benton Community
22 Anna Cretin, 7 16:07.3 8:04
36 Aubrey Krueger, 7 19:51.0 9:55
37 Kinley Zittergruen, 7 20:07.6 10:04
38 Zoey Hutton, 7 20:18.0 10:09
40 Kaylee Krueger, 7 20:48.4 10:24
44 Kennedy Bakker, 7 22:51.5 11:26

Total Time = 1:16:23.9     Total Places = 133



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mailee Schmidt, 7 13:27.4 6:44 Solon
2 2 Penny Cardo, 7 13:36.1 6:48 Center Point-Urbana
3 3 Maddie Gorsh, 7 13:49.0 6:54 Williamsburg

7:00 Pace
4 4 Kali Poe, 7 14:09.3 7:05 Solon
5 5 Lexi Jensen, 7 14:25.2 7:13 Mount Vernon
6 6 Tenley Sanchez, 7 14:28.6 7:14 Williamsburg
7 7 Macy Laug, 7 14:30.6 7:15 Grinnell
8 8 Kennedy Dennison, 7 14:43.7 7:22 Solon
9 9 Elynn Hemann, 7 14:47.1 7:24 Solon
10 10 Ali Seidl, 7 14:52.7 7:26 Clear Creek Amana
11 11 Katherine Rolwes, 7 14:54.3 7:27 Solon
12 12 Stella Beck, 7 15:04.2 7:32 Solon
13 Charlene Roberts, 7 15:04.6 7:32 South Tama County
14 13 Nellie Johnson, 7 15:09.8 7:35 Mount Vernon
15 14 Hadley Kearns, 7 15:10.9 7:35 Center Point-Urbana
16 Keatyn Schnoor, 7 15:18.2 7:39 Solon
17 15 Abigail Reed, 7 15:19.7 7:40 Williamsburg
18 16 Brooklyn Van Wechel, 7

15:20.2 7:40 Vinton-Shellsburg
19 17 Josie Robinson, 7 15:29.6 7:45 Mount Vernon
20 18 Claire Hirko, 7 15:35.5 7:48 Williamsburg
21 19 Torie Johnson, 7 15:42.0 7:51 Mount Vernon
22 20 Eliza Moehlman, 7 15:46.9 7:53 Mount Vernon
23 21 Mazy Druschel, 7 15:55.3 7:58 Vinton-Shellsburg

8:00 Pace
24 Adrian Mormann, 7 16:06.3 8:03 West Delaware
25 22 Anna Cretin, 7 16:07.3 8:04 Benton Community
26 23 Bayla Walters, 7 16:08.5 8:04 Center Point-Urbana
27 24 Ava Schirm, 7 16:42.0 8:21 Vinton-Shellsburg
28 Alli Kallaus, 7 16:48.0 8:24 Solon
29 Raelynn Hamer, 7 16:48.7 8:24 Solon
30 25 Claire Mahoney, 7 16:49.1 8:25 Center Point-Urbana
31 Chloe Madura, 7 16:49.8 8:25 Solon
32 Emma Breckenfelder, 716:50.2 8:25 West Delaware
33 26 Addie Micheel, 7 16:51.4 8:26 Mount Vernon
34 Sophia McGonagill, 7 16:53.6 8:27 Solon
35 Charlie Stewart, 7 17:03.1 8:32 Mount Vernon
36 Kenzie Hanna, 7 17:13.2 8:37 Mount Vernon
37 27 Grace Schalmo, 7 17:13.4 8:37 Grinnell
38 28 Josie Vance, 7 17:31.7 8:46 Clear Creek Amana
39 29 June Bodeker, 7 17:33.6 8:47 Vinton-Shellsburg
40 30 Zella Evans, 7 17:43.2 8:52 Clear Creek Amana
41 31 Audrey Helgens, 7 17:55.4 8:58 Clear Creek Amana

9:00 Pace
42 32 Katelyn Sieck, 8 18:18.5 9:09 Grinnell
43 33 Acadia Robinson, 7 18:38.9 9:19 Grinnell
44 34 Soleil Rhinehart, 7 18:42.0 9:21 Grinnell
45 35 Elise Malin, 7 18:43.0 9:21 Clear Creek Amana
46 36 Aubrey Krueger, 7 19:51.0 9:55 Benton Community

10:00 Pace
47 37 Kinley Zittergruen, 7 20:07.6 10:04 Benton Community
48 38 Zoey Hutton, 7 20:18.0 10:09 Benton Community
49 39 Jkayla Harris, 7 20:39.9 10:20 Clear Creek Amana
50 Nova Carr, 7 20:43.0 10:21 South Tama County
51 Kiera Crouch, 7 20:43.1 10:22 South Tama County
52 40 Kaylee Krueger, 7 20:48.4 10:24 Benton Community
53 Kassie Robinson, 7 20:51.6 10:26 Clear Creek Amana
54 41 Anna Lindberg, 7 21:08.8 10:34 Grinnell
55 42 Amelia Schrodemier, 7 21:46.7 10:53 Center Point-Urbana
56 43 Natalie Dobson, 7 21:49.6 10:55 Center Point-Urbana

11:00 Pace
57 Sariah Thames, 7 22:33.8 11:17 Clear Creek Amana
58 44 Kennedy Bakker, 7 22:51.5 11:26 Benton Community

12:00 Pace
59 Rosie Leasure, 7 25:37.3 12:49 Grinnell



WaMaC Middle School XC 7th Boys
CPU - Bob Bowers Complex

Oct. 9, 2023
Sunny 60°, NW 14 MPH, 32% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Williamsburg 32 2 8 10 12 21 34 13:19.1 2:46.7
2 West Delaware 43 5 11 13 14 29 31 14:10.6 1:56.6
3 Mount Vernon 48 6 7 17 18 19 23 14:11.6 2:11.3
4 Solon 55 1 3 25 26 33 14:11.4 5:07.2
5 Clear Creek Amana 57 4 15 16 22 27 28 14:40.3 3:21.3
6 Vernon 83 9 20 24 30 32 15:42.3 3:29.7

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Center Point-Urbana, Grinnell, Independence, South Tama County, Vinton-Shellsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Williamsburg
2 Marcus Pirkl, 7 11:37.2 5:49
8 Weston Drahos, 7 13:25.3 6:43
10 Jucoby Quinn, 7 13:49.8 6:55
12 Tysen Zollinger, 7 14:23.8 7:12
21 Adam Rivera, 7 16:03.4 8:02
34 Jonah Von Stein, 7 22:30.0 11:15

Total Time = 53:16.1     Total Places = 32

2. West Delaware
5 Nolan Hemann, 7 12:56.9 6:28
11 Brett Uribe, 7 14:02.1 7:01
13 Calvin Stickney, 7 14:49.7 7:25
14 Nathan Dittrick, 7 14:53.4 7:27
29 Declan Tucker, 7 17:02.0 8:31
31 Levi Woodland, 7 17:44.6 8:52

Total Time = 56:42.1     Total Places = 43

3. Mount Vernon
6 Adler Telecky, 7 13:04.7 6:32
7 Charles Rupe, 7 13:15.0 6:37
17 Brinson Grenis, 7 15:10.4 7:35
18 Brogan Boots, 7 15:16.0 7:38
19 Fletcher Hove, 7 15:18.4 7:39
23 Deacon Strope, 7 16:17.4 8:09

Total Time = 56:46.1     Total Places = 48

4. Solon
1 Mac Svalstad, 7 11:19.6 5:40
3 Brooks Kabela, 7 12:32.8 6:16
25 Gabe Sheeley, 7 16:26.3 8:13
26 Sam Ekroth, 7 16:26.8 8:13
33 Jack Jedlicka, 7 20:14.6 10:07

Total Time = 56:45.5     Total Places = 55

5. Clear Creek Amana
4 Drew Barker, 7 12:45.1 6:23
15 Gage Steckly, 7 14:53.8 7:27
16 Timothy Buhmeyer, 7 14:55.9 7:28
22 Yao Tetevi, 7 16:06.3 8:03
27 Hayden Cole, 7 16:29.6 8:15
28 Ethan Brunetti, 7 16:46.3 8:23

Total Time = 58:41.1     Total Places = 57

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Vernon
9 Dredan Rauser, 7 13:33.2 6:47
20 Eli Clarkson, 7 15:55.0 7:57
24 Cam DeBois, 7 16:18.2 8:09
30 Aiden Quinn, 7 17:02.8 8:31
32 Chandler Rose, 7 18:26.3 9:13

Total Time = 1:02:49.2     Total Places = 83



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mac Svalstad, 7 11:19.6 5:40 Solon
2 2 Marcus Pirkl, 7 11:37.2 5:49 Williamsburg

6:00 Pace
3 3 Brooks Kabela, 7 12:32.8 6:16 Solon
4 4 Drew Barker, 7 12:45.1 6:23 Clear Creek Amana
5 5 Nolan Hemann, 7 12:56.9 6:28 West Delaware
6 6 Adler Telecky, 7 13:04.7 6:32 Mount Vernon
7 7 Charles Rupe, 7 13:15.0 6:37 Mount Vernon
8 8 Weston Drahos, 7 13:25.3 6:43 Williamsburg
9 Archer Diveley, 7 13:29.1 6:45 Center Point-Urbana
10 9 Dredan Rauser, 7 13:33.2 6:47 Vernon
11 Miles Knudtson, 7 13:43.2 6:52 Independence
12 10 Jucoby Quinn, 7 13:49.8 6:55 Williamsburg

7:00 Pace
13 11 Brett Uribe, 7 14:02.1 7:01 West Delaware
14 12 Tysen Zollinger, 7 14:23.8 7:12 Williamsburg
15 Max Schirmer, 7 14:27.7 7:14 South Tama County
16 13 Calvin Stickney, 7 14:49.7 7:25 West Delaware
17 14 Nathan Dittrick, 7 14:53.4 7:27 West Delaware
18 15 Gage Steckly, 7 14:53.8 7:27 Clear Creek Amana
19 16 Timothy Buhmeyer, 7 14:55.9 7:28 Clear Creek Amana
20 Kyler Yuska, 7 14:56.6 7:28 South Tama County
21 Benson Koth, 7 14:57.3 7:29 Independence
22 17 Brinson Grenis, 7 15:10.4 7:35 Mount Vernon
23 18 Brogan Boots, 7 15:16.0 7:38 Mount Vernon
24 19 Fletcher Hove, 7 15:18.4 7:39 Mount Vernon
25 Sawyer Davis, 7 15:32.6 7:46 Benton Community
26 Lucas Dressler, 7 15:35.8 7:48 Grinnell
27 20 Eli Clarkson, 7 15:55.0 7:57 Vernon
28 Zavier Dittmar, 7 15:56.0 7:58 Benton Community

8:00 Pace
29 21 Adam Rivera, 7 16:03.4 8:02 Williamsburg
30 22 Yao Tetevi, 7 16:06.3 8:03 Clear Creek Amana
31 23 Deacon Strope, 7 16:17.4 8:09 Mount Vernon
32 Riley Stubbs, 7 16:18.1 8:09 South Tama County
33 24 Cam DeBois, 7 16:18.2 8:09 Vernon
34 Isaiah Lewis, 7 16:18.8 8:09 Mount Vernon
35 25 Gabe Sheeley, 7 16:26.3 8:13 Solon
36 26 Sam Ekroth, 7 16:26.8 8:13 Solon
37 27 Hayden Cole, 7 16:29.6 8:15 Clear Creek Amana
38 28 Ethan Brunetti, 7 16:46.3 8:23 Clear Creek Amana
39 Aiden Vance, 7 16:59.8 8:30 Grinnell
40 29 Declan Tucker, 7 17:02.0 8:31 West Delaware
41 30 Aiden Quinn, 7 17:02.8 8:31 Vernon
42 Tristan Tangang, 7 17:03.4 8:32 Clear Creek Amana
43 Aj Colvin, 7 17:05.6 8:33 Clear Creek Amana
44 Luke Wilden, 7 17:08.2 8:34 Vinton-Shellsburg
45 Aj Johnson, 7 17:11.9 8:36 Clear Creek Amana
46 Connor Teague, 7 17:34.0 8:47 Mount Vernon
47 31 Levi Woodland, 7 17:44.6 8:52 West Delaware
48 Jonathan Barron, 7 17:45.5 8:53 Benton Community

9:00 Pace
49 Ethan Emick, 7 18:00.4 9:00 Clear Creek Amana
50 Ethan Peterson, 7 18:15.2 9:08 Clear Creek Amana
51 32 Chandler Rose, 7 18:26.3 9:13 Vernon
52 Elliott Biggart, 7 18:30.0 9:15 West Delaware
53 JiSeob Bishop, 7 19:16.9 9:38 Mount Vernon
54 Henry Mueller, 7 19:49.7 9:55 Mount Vernon

10:00 Pace
55 Andre Matiyabo, 7 20:12.6 10:06 Clear Creek Amana
56 33 Jack Jedlicka, 7 20:14.6 10:07 Solon

11:00 Pace
57 34 Jonah Von Stein, 7 22:30.0 11:15 Williamsburg

12:00 Pace
58 Liam Babcock, 7 24:09.9 12:05 Clear Creek Amana
59 Jackson Babcock, 7 24:28.2 12:14 Clear Creek Amana
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